
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule
Harlingen Campus

SPRING 2025 Admission

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR

Thursday, August 29, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, September 12, 2024 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Thursday, September 26, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, October 3, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano/Vanessa Hinojosa

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Thursday, October 10, 2024 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Thursday, October 17, 2024** 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes/Vanessa Hinojosa

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Thursday, October 24, 2024 4:00 PM Vanessa Hinojosa

Thursday, October 31, 2024** 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes/Judy Medrano

Use the following information to log in to the Online Information Sessions:

This QR code will allow you to preregister for your desired information session.

TSTC RN Transition Program--Information Session
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/zgh-kywa-qoe
Or dial: (US) +1 515-446-9545 PIN: 253 707 779#

**Indicates in-person Information Sessions
TSTC Nursing Education Center (Building SS)
3002 N Loop 499, Harlingen, TX 78550
Room 105

**Spring 25 application deadline: November 8 @ 5PM**


